
Date Holiday Observed Hours 

Tuesday, January 21 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Closed 

Tuesday, February 18 Presidents’ Day Closed 

Tuesday, April 21 Patriots Day Closed 

Tuesday, May 26 Memorial Day Closed 

Friday, July 3 Independence Day Closed 

Saturday, July 4 Independence Day Closed 

Tuesday, September 8 Labor Day Closed 

Tuesday, October 13 Columbus Day Closed 

Wednesday, November 11 Veterans Day Closed 

Wednesday, November 25 Day Before Thanksgiving 10 a.m. - 3 p.m. 

Thursday, November 26 Thanksgiving Day Closed 

Thursday, December 24 Christmas Eve 10 a.m. - 3 p.m. 

Friday, December 25 Christmas Day Closed 

Saturday, December 26 Christmas Day Closed 

Thursday, December 31 New Year’s Eve 10 a.m. - 3 p.m. 

Friday, January 1, 2021 New Year’s Day Closed 

2020 Closed Dates & Holiday Hours 
Please Note: The library is always closed on any Tuesday after a Monday holiday.  

Woods Memorial Library - 19 Pleasant St., Barre, MA 


